
Electric Motors For

Hydraulic Power Units

WorldWide Electric Corporation

A Proud Member Of The

C-Flange Mount

With Base

C-Flange Mount

Round Body

Explosion-Proof

C-Flange Mount

Motors

Now Available!



Electric Motors For

Hydraulic Power Units

C-Flange Mount With Base

u 1 HP - 300 HP

u 3600, 1800 & 1200 RPM

u 208-230/460 Volt (1 HP - 200 HP)

u 460 Volt (250 HP and Up)

u TEFC Enclosure

PH MPR egatloV
emarF

eziS

ledoM

rebmuN

*tsiL

ecirP

1 0081 064/032-802 CT341 CT341-81-1EWW 89.082$

5.1

5.1

0063

0081

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT341

CT541

CT341-63-5.1EWW

CT541-81-5.1EWW

35.933$

30.353$

2

2

0063

0081

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT541

CT541

CT541-63-2EWW

CT541-81-2EWW

38.483$

02.173$

3

3

3

0063

0063

0081

064/032-802

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT541

CT281

CT281

CT541-63-3EWW

CT281-63-3EWW

CT281-81-3EWW

95.635$

29.284$

05.225$

5

5

5

0063

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT481

CT481

CT512

CT481-63-5EWW

CT481-81-5EWW

CT512-21-5EWW

77.316$

04.116$

80.869$

5.7

5.7

5.7

5.7

0063

0063

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT481

CT312

CT312

CT452

CT481-63-5.7EWW

CT312-63-5.7EWW

CT312-81-5.7EWW

CT452-21-5.7EWW

49.139$

47.838$

75.238$

11.802,1$

01

01

01

0063

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT512

CT512

CT652

CT512-63-01EWW

CT512-81-01EWW

CT652-21-01EWW

76.059$

53.209$

84.346,1$

51

51

51

51

0063

0063

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT512

CT452

CT452

CT482

CT512-63-51EWW

CT452-63-51EWW

CT452-81-51EWW

CT482-21-51EWW

03.475,1$

78.614,1$

95.593,1$

36.360,2$

02

02

02

0063

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT652

CT652

CT682

CT652-63-02EWW

CT652-81-02EWW

CT682-21-02EWW

29.706,1$

25.865,1$

51.284,2$

52

52

52

0063

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

064/032-802

CST482

CT482

CT423

CST482-63-52EWW

CT482-81-52EWW

CT423-21-52EWW

97.179,1$

09.969,1$

88.599,2$

Page 1* Prices In This Brochure Are List - Please Call For Your Multiplier
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03

03

03

0063

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

064/032-802

CST682

CT682

CT623

CST682-63-03EWW

CT682-81-03EWW

CT623-21-03EWW

58.190,2$

55.080,2$

98.615,3$

04

04

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT423

CT463

CT423-81-04EWW

CT463-21-04EWW

70.047,2$

32.202,4$

05

05

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT623

CT563

CT623-81-05EWW

CT563-21-05EWW

66.683,3$

74.436,5$

06

06

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT463

CT404

CT463-81-06EWW

CT404-21-06EWW

79.485,4$

58.616,6$

57

57

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT563

CT504

CT563-81-57EWW

CT504-21-57EWW

45.003,5$

64.420,7$

001

001

001

0081

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT504

CST504

CT444

CT504-81-001EWW

CST504-81-001EWW

CT444-21-001EWW

70.141,6$

64.328,6$

01.271,01$

521

521

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT444

CT544

CT444-81-521EWW

CT544-21-521EWW

48.321,9$

61.186,21$

051

051

051

0081

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

064/032-802

CT544

CST544

CT744

CT544-81-051EWW

CST544-81-051EWW

CT7/544-21-051EWW

36.043,9$

84.873,01$

79.286,41$

002

002

002

0081

0081

0021

064/032-802

064/032-802

064

CT7/544

CST7/544

CT944

CT7/544-81-002EWW

CST7/544-81-002EWW

CT944-21-002EWW

59.049,11$

27.762,31$

53.340,81$

052

052

0081

0081

064

064

CT944

CST944

CT944-81-052EWW

CST944-81-052EWW

90.552,71$

23.271,91$

003 0081 064 CT944 CT944-81-003EWW 62.366,42$



Page 2

Explosion-Proof

C-Flange Mount

Motors

Now Available!

Hydraulic

“Power Pack Motors”

All Cast Iron

Junction Box

With Rubber Gasket

and Rubber Dust Curtain

Solid All Cast Iron

Mounting Feet On

Motors With Base

V-Ring Shaft Seals

On Drive-End and

Opposite Drive-End

Standard NEMA

“C” Flange

SKF Brand

Premium Quality

Ball Bearings

Class F

Winding Insulation

All Cast Iron Frame

Ribbed Design For

Maximum Cooling

All Steel Fan Cover

(Cast Iron Available)

All Ratings

Totally Enclosed

Fan Cooled

High Efficiency,

ISO9001,

C
CSA

US
, CE Mark

and CC006A

Standards Of Excellence

ISO9001                                                CC006A



Electric Motors For

Hydraulic Power Units

C-Flange Mount Round Body

u 1 HP - 40 HP

u 1800 RPM

u 208-230/460 Volt

u TEFC Enclosure

Page 3* Prices In This Brochure Are List - Please Call For Your Multiplier

PH MPR egatloV
emarF

eziS

ledoM

rebmuN

*tsiL

ecirP

1 0081 064/032-802 CT341 DRCT341-81-1EWW 94.452$

5.1 0081 064/032-802 CT541 DRCT541-81-5.1EWW 30.913$

2 0081 064/032-802 CT541 DRCT541-81-2EWW 19.763$

3 0081 064/032-802 CT281 DRCT281-81-3EWW 12.674$

5 0081 064/032-802 CT481 DRCT481-81-5EWW 51.755$

5.7 0081 064/032-802 CT312 DRCT312-81-5.7EWW 07.157$

01 0081 064/032-802 CT512 DRCT512-81-01EWW 26.588$

51 0081 064/032-802 CT452 DRCT452-81-51EWW 95.782,1$

02 0081 064/032-802 CT652 DRCT652-81-02EWW 22.334,1$

52 0081 064/032-802 CT482 DRCT482-81-52EWW 13.339,1$

03 0081 064/032-802 CT682 DRCT682-81-03EWW 93.010,2$

04 0081 064/032-802 CT423 DRCT423-81-04EWW 71.919,2$

We Can Sell These

Premium-Quality

C-Flange Motors To

Qualified Distributors

and Select OEMs

At Prices Way Below

Market Levels!



Electric Motors For

Hydraulic Power Units

Performance Data *

Page 4* Same Specifications For Foot Mount Or Round Body

ledoM

rebmuN

LF

spmA

V064

TRL

)%(

TDB

)%(

LF

.ffE

)%(

LF

.F.P
.F.S

ledoM

rebmuN

LF

spmA

V064

TRL

)%(

TDB

)%(

LF

.ffE

)%(

LF

.F.P
.F.S

CT341-81-1EWW 5.1 052 053 5.28 17.0 51.1 CT482-81-52EWW 2.82 071 042 4.29 78.0 51.1

CT341-63-5.1EWW 9.1 081 052 5.28 68.0 51.1 CT423-21-52EWW 0.03 081 072 7.19 77.0 51.1

CT541-81-5.1EWW 1.2 042 023 0.48 47.0 51.1 CT682-81-03EWW 6.33 071 072 4.29 88.0 51.1

CT541-63-2EWW 5.2 002 072 0.48 78.0 51.1 CT623-21-03EWW 4.53 071 062 7.19 87.0 51.1

CT541-81-2EWW 7.2 032 092 0.48 77.0 51.1 CT423-81-04EWW 5.64 091 092 0.39 68.0 51.1

CT541-63-3EWW 6.3 002 092 5.58 68.0 51.1 CT463-21-04EWW 5.74 071 052 0.39 28.0 51.1

CT281-63-3EWW 6.3 032 063 5.58 68.0 51.1 CT623-81-05EWW 3.75 081 082 0.39 68.0 51.1

CT281-81-3EWW 68.3 082 033 5.78 18.0 51.1 CT563-21-05EWW 3.85 071 052 0.39 18.0 51.1

CT481-63-5EWW 56.5 012 553 5.78 88.0 51.1 CT463-81-06EWW 7.96 081 072 6.39 58.0 51.1

CT481-81-5EWW 9.5 072 013 5.78 48.0 51.1 CT404-21-06EWW 0.17 081 052 6.39 38.0 51.1

CT512-21-5EWW 8.6 071 042 5.78 27.0 51.1 CT563-81-57EWW 4.68 081 042 1.49 48.0 51.1

CT481-63-5.7EWW 4.8 042 073 5.88 88.0 51.1 CT504-21-57EWW 0.98 081 042 6.39 48.0 51.1

CT312-63-5.7EWW 4.8 002 033 5.88 98.0 51.1 CT504-81-001EWW 511 002 092 5.49 78.0 51.1

CT312-81-5.7EWW 3.9 002 033 5.98 18.0 51.1 CST504-81-001EWW 511 002 092 5.49 78.0 51.1

CT452-21-5.7EWW 6.01 032 003 5.98 17.0 51.1 CT444-21-001EWW 911 061 062 1.49 28.0 51.1

CT512-63-01EWW 2.11 022 033 5.98 98.0 51.1 CT444-81-521EWW 731 071 052 5.49 68.0 51.1

CT512-81-01EWW 4.21 002 003 5.98 38.0 51.1 CT544-21-521EWW 141 051 042 1.49 18.0 51.1

CT652-21-01EWW 0.41 022 003 5.98 47.0 51.1 CT544-81-051EWW 361 081 052 0.59 78.0 51.1

CT512-63-51EWW 6.71 032 083 2.09 68.0 51.1 CST544-81-051EWW 361 081 052 0.59 78.0 51.1

CT452-63-51EWW 6.61 081 092 2.09 78.0 51.1 CT7/544-21-051EWW 171 061 052 0.59 38.0 51.1

CT452-81-51EWW 7.71 071 072 0.19 48.0 51.1 CT7/544-81-002EWW 322 002 082 0.59 78.0 51.1

CT482-21-51EWW 2.91 002 072 2.09 87.0 51.1 CST7/544-81-002EWW 322 002 082 0.59 78.0 51.1

CT652-63-02EWW 5.22 071 062 2.09 88.0 51.1 CT944-81-052EWW 282 822 033 9.59 78.0 51.1

CT652-81-02EWW 8.32 071 062 0.19 48.0 51.1 CST944-81-052EWW 282 822 033 9.59 78.0 51.1

CT682-21-02EWW 9.52 081 042 2.09 08.0 51.1 CT944-81-003EWW 433 622 623 7.59 88.0 51.1



u 2-Year Warranty - All Electric Motors

u Nationwide $15 Million Motor Inventory

u 20-Year-Experienced Inside Customer Service Staff

u Engineering Assistance On Staff (We Know Your Business!)

u All Safety / Quality Assurance Accreditations For The

U.S. Market and The International Market

Additional Reasons You Should Be Buying

Your Electric Motors From Us!

Electric Motors For

Hydraulic Power Units

From The #1 Motor Supplier

To The Hydraulics Industry

H.P.U. MOTORS
C-Flange Mount (With Base)

H.P.U. MOTORS
C-Flange Mount (No Base)

H.P.U. MOTORS
Explosion Proof - C-Flange Mount

FILTER CART MOTORS
C-Flange Mount (With Base)

Page 5070708-TC

ISO9001                                                CC006A


